MARATONINA DELLA LUMACA
VALMONTONE (RM) 25 Giugno 2017

km 10,000 = 2
www.mariomoretti.it . m
POS POS REAL
POS | 1w COGNOME NOME CAT | (a7 soc NAZ| TIME | T o-
1 1 TOPPI IGOR B 1 LBM SPORT ITA | 00:32:41 | 00:32:41
2 2 SOUFYANE EL FADIL B 2 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO MAR]| 00:32:59 | 00:32:59
3 3 LUDOVICI MARCO A 1 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:33:28 | 00:33:28
4 4 PAPOCCIA DIEGO C 1 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:33:51 | 00:33:51
5 5 QUAGLIA MARCO Cc 2 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI ITA | 00:34:30 | 00:34:30
6 6 TESTA MAURIZIO A 2 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:34:46 | 00:34:46
7 7 MARCELLI GIACOMO A 3 RUNNING EVOLUTION ITA | 00:34:55 | 00:34:55
8 8 FONTANA MASSIMILIANO C 3 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING ITA | 00:35:18 | 00:35:17
9 9 PICCOLO EMANUELE A 4 ASD GO RUNNING ITA | 00:35:30 | 00:35:29
10 10 |D'ERRIGO MAURO D 1 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:36:11 | 00:36:11
11 11 |CARBOTTI PIETRO C 4 MARTINA FRANCA RUNNING ITA | 00:36:25 | 00:36:25
12 12 |MARGIOTTA CHRISTIAN B 3 RUNFOREVER ITA | 00:36:32 | 00:36:32
13 13 |COSCIA ANDREA D 2 ATLETICA TUSCULUM ITA | 00:36:36 | 00:36:36
14 14 |ROSSI NICO A 5 POL.CIOCIARA A.FAVA ITA | 00:36:42 | 00:36:40
15 15 |VESCHI EROS B 4 ASD GO RUNNING ITA | 00:36:45 | 00:36:43
16 16 |DI FELICE MASSIMILIANO A 6 RUNNERS AVEZZANO ITA | 00:36:58 | 00:36:58
17 1 SALVATORI PAOLA P 1 US ROMA 83 ITA | 00:37:00 | 00:37:00
18 17 |DE NARDIS ADRIANO A 7 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO ITA | 00:37:05 | 00:37:03
19 18 |CARMIGNATO DAVIDE Cc 5 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY ITA | 00:37:09 | 00:37:06
20 19 |FILOSINI TIZIANO C 6 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:37:14 | 00:37:09
21 20 |BERNARDI FABRIZIO A 8 ASD GENZANO MARATHON ITA | 00:37:15 | 00:37:14
22 21 |MOLINARI SALVATORE E 1 ATLETICA SETINA ITA | 00:37:16 | 00:37:15
23 22  |MINOTTI ROBERTO D 3 ATLETICA FROSINONE ITA | 00:37:16 | 00:37:16
24 2 BELTRAME ELISABETTA M 1 LBM SPORT ITA | 00:37:20 | 00:37:17
25 23 |CETORELLI GIANLUCA Cc 7 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING ITA | 00:37:37 | 00:37:34
26 24 |DI CAPRIO DANIELE C 8 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI ITA | 00:37:38 | 00:37:38
27 25 |FRABOTTA GABRIELE A 9 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING ITA | 00:37:44 | 00:37:42
28 26 |TODINI ANDREA B 5 FREE RUNNERS LARIANO ITA | 00:37:48 | 00:37:48
29 27 |VITALE GAETANO A 10 |ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE ITA | 00:37:53 | 00:37:49
30 28 |MORTARI MARCO C 9 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:37:59 | 00:37:59
31 29 |ANZALONE MAURO C 10 |ASD MES COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:38:06 | 00:38:04
32 30 |LUCCHETTI MARCELLO E 2 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:38:10 | 00:38:09
33 31 |ALOE SALVATORE D 4 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE ITA | 00:38:24 | 00:38:22
34 32 |RAPITI ALESSANDRO C 11 |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY ITA | 00:38:28 | 00:38:22
35 33 |VIGORITO ALESSANDRO D 5 AS RUNNERS CIAMPINO ITA | 00:38:39 | 00:38:36
36 3 GABRIELLI PAMELA M 2 ASD CALCATERRA SPORT ITA | 00:38:40 | 00:38:38
37 34 |COLELLI MATTEO B 6 ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:38:40 | 00:38:40
38 35 |GRECO ALESSANDRO E 3 ASD RIONE GARBATELLA ITA | 00:38:55 | 00:38:52
39 36 |MARCONI MAGNO E 4 ANAGNI MARATHON ITA | 00:39:00 | 00:38:57
40 37 |CHIALASTRI MAURO D 6 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY ITA | 00:39:05 | 00:39:02
41 38 |NICOLI MARCO A 11 |ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:39:07 | 00:39:01
42 39 |PENTANGELO MARIO H 1 ASD PODISTICA CIAMPINO ITA | 00:39:20 | 00:39:18
43 40 |ROMANO ANDREA A 12 |ASD NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA ITA | 00:39:21 | 00:39:19
44 41 |ROSSETTI ALESSIO B 7 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI ITA | 00:39:35 | 00:39:33
45 42 |DI CORI DOMENICO D 7 ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO ITA | 00:39:41 | 00:39:37
46 43  |CUCCHI SIMONE B 8 ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA ITA | 00:39:41 | 00:39:38
a7 44 |RAPALI ANDREA D 8 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI ITA | 00:39:43 | 00:39:43
48 45 |VINCI MASSIMO E 5 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY ITA | 00:39:43 | 00:39:41
49 46 |DELL'OLIO GIUSEPPE MAURO Cc 12 |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' ITA | 00:39:44 | 00:39:44
50 47 |ZONNINO STEFANO A 13 |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY ITA | 00:39:44 | 00:39:43
51 48 |CAMPONESCHI ALESSANDRO D 9 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY ITA | 00:39:44 | 00:39:44
52 49 |CAPOROSSI DAVIDE A 14 |ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE ITA | 00:39:48 | 00:39:47
53 50 |MARINI ANGELO E 6 SORA RUNNERS CLUB ITA | 00:39:51 | 00:39:43
54 51 |PERONI PAOLO D 10 |ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO ITA | 00:39:55 | 00:39:47
55 52 |VELLUTI ANDREA C 13 |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY ITA | 00:39:59 | 00:39:56
56 53 |MASELLA LUIGI F 1 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE ITA | 00:40:01 | 00:40:01
57 54 |DE SANTIS PAOLO E 7 SORA RUNNERS CLUB ITA | 00:40:03 | 00:39:55
58 55 |LANCIA DANIEL D 11 |UISP LATINA ITA | 00:40:16 | 00:40:14
59 56 |ROTARAS ION D 12 |ASD GENZANO MARATHON ITA | 00:40:20 | 00:40:15
60 57 |MIELE GIOVANNI F 2 ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE ITA | 00:40:21 | 00:40:17
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CASAREALE
COLABUCCI
FEDELE
CICCONI
BONVINI
MENNA
FRASCA
D'AMICO
COLLENI
DEL PAPA
ROSSI
CORREALE
FERRARI
SPALLOTTA
GALATI
ANZALONE
0zZIMO
PAOLINI
BORZI
RICCI
LORETI
ROMAGGIOLI
POLLETTI

DI MURRO
D'ARCADIA
GIUSTIZIERI
TITTOZZI
RAMOS
CALLARI
PERCIBALLI
PATTA
RAPONE
MONTI
ORLANDI
CAMPANA
BLUNDO
GRAMICCIA
CALTAGIRONE
TOMASSI
CASO
GIULIANI
COLELLA
CIPOLLA
CESARI
POZZERLE
SIMONELLI
CICIA
ALLEGRI
MARSELLA
GRIGORIU
NAVARRA
FAVALE
ROSSI
NOSSERI
VALERI
CARDINALI
CARDINALI
PAONE
VERGARI
CORTESE
CAPONI
VISENTIN
ALESE
BABALIC
VITELLI
MONTEFERRI
CETRANCOLO
OTTAVIANI
PROIA

PIETRO
SERGIO
ALBERTO
LUIGI
STEFANO
MANUEL
LEANDRO
NICOLA
UMBERTO
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
VERONICA
MASSIMO
DONATO
ANTONIO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
GIAMPIERO
DAVID
ANDREA
BRUNO
MASSIMO
EMILIANO
MARCO
FRANCO
ANTONIO
GIANNI
ROLANDO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
PAOLA
GIUSEPPE
GUIDO
FABRIZIO
VALTER
MATTEO
EMANUELE
FABRIZIO
SIMONE
GAETANO
SARA
MARCELLO
SISTO
MARCO
JACOPO
MARCO
CARLO
VERDUSCA
MAURIZIO
CRISTIAN
ALESSANDRO
DARIO
DANILO
DARIO
DOMENICO
PAOLO
MAURO
GIANNI
VALERIA
ANTONIO
CARLA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ANISOARA
IVAN
MAURO
FRANCESCO
CARLO
ROBERTO
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US ROMA 83

ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE
POL.CIOCIARA A.FAVA

ASD MAGIC TRAINING

ANAGNI MARATHON

LBM SPORT

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
G.S. CAT SPORT

ASD MES COLLEFERRO

LBM SPORT

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE
ATLETICA GENAZZANO

ATLETICA CECCANO

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD MES COLLEFERRO

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ATLETICA SETINA

POL.CIOCIARA A.FAVA

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ATLETICA SETINA

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI

LBM SPORT

ANAGNI MARATHON

ATLETICA SETINA

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD GO RUNNING

RUNCARD

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ATLETICA SETINA

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
AS ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ASD ATLETICA AMATORI VELLETRI
RUNCARD

FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

AS RUNNERS CIAMPINO

AS RUNNERS CIAMPINO

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

ASD MAGIC TRAINING

ASD PODISTICA CIAMPINO

ASD CALCATERRA SPORT
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD GO RUNNING

ATLETICA CECCANO

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATLETICA ANZIO

AS ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
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00:41:14
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00:41:27
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00:41:51
00:41:53
00:41:59
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00:42:11
00:42:19
00:42:21
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00:42:26
00:42:33
00:42:36
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00:42:56
00:42:59
00:43:00
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00:44:58
00:45:03
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00:45:17
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00:45:23
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00:45:30
00:45:33
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00:41:19
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00:41:42
00:41:49
00:41:51
00:41:55
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MARCHETTI
ASSENI
PANTANO
FERRACCI
MURGIA
SUCCHIARELLI
RAMPINI
FRATTAROLA
MASELLA
SCHIOPPO
MARCHEGGIANI
CIBBA
FANELLI
ANGELUCCI
MAGISTRI
PAOLUCCI
MASELLA
DRAGO
CICU
ANGELONI
SANTUCCI
SORGI
DAVID
VERNINI
CAPRI
TALONE
ESPOSITO
ANGELELLI
MACARIO
ATTENNI
COLATOSTI
BARABOGLIA
POMPILI
PAVINO
FANELLI
MAENZA
FATELLO
SALATINO
TARULLO
PERNA
PENNESE
MOLINARI
SPATUZZO
CIMMINO
SABATINO
NOCCA
DROGHEI
PILONE
VERDESCA
BOLDRINI
BORRO
ALBANESI
DI LIVIO
CAIOLA

DI TOPPA
ROMAGGIOLI
VITELLI
MONTALDI
ELEUTERI
TADDEI
D'ONOFRIO
PENNACCHI
SCIUTO
CIMIGNOLI
PICCOLI
D'ALBENZO
ZITI
PESCOSOLIDO
DIANA

DANIELE
MARCO
LAURA CARMELA
MARIO
SILVANO MARIO
CLAUDIO
ARCANGELO
MARCO
DAMIANO
PIERO
MAURO
SIMONE
PAOLO LUCIO
STEFANO
DILETTA
ROMINA
ROMEO
PIERO
EFISIO
MARCELLO
MAURO
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
SARA
MOIRA
LUCA
EGIDIO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
EUGENIO
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
GIORGIO
CHIARA
SALVATORE
MASSIMILIANO
GIUSEPPE
FERNANDO
LUCA
CARMELA
MARCELLO
MARCO
MONICA
SALVATORE
MAURIZIO
VALTER
MASSIMO
MARIO
FRANCESCA
FABRIZIO
CARLO
MARCO
DANIELA
CESARE
SANDRO
MARIO
SIMONE
FABRIZIO
ROLANDO
FAUSTO
CLARISSA
ANDREA TOMMASO
GINO
FABRIZIO
DEBORA
PATRIZIA
ELUTERI
GIANCARLO
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ATLETICA SETINA

ENDURANCE TRAINING ASD
RUNCARD

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

AMICI DEL PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

ASD GO RUNNING

SME- RUN

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
RUNCARD

PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

FREE RUNNERS LARIANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. PODISTICA PRENESTE

FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD GO RUNNING

ASD GENZANO MARATHON
PODISTICA APRILIA

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

G.S. CAT SPORT

ASD GO RUNNING

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD GO RUNNING

ATLETICA SETINA

ASD PODISTICA CIAMPINO
RUNNERS ELITE

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD TRA LE RIGHE

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ASD GO RUNNING

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ASD GO RUNNING

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD GO RUNNING

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
POL.CIOCIARA A.FAVA

ASD GO RUNNING
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219
43
44
220
221
45
222

BATTISTI
PALUZZI
MARCUCCI
ELVIRETTI
MARMINI
ARISTEI

DI TULLIO
PAGLIA
MANCINI
VALENTINI
SCUDERI
CACCIOTTI
IOLE
TALONE
PINO

DE MARZI
GONETTI
CAROCCI
MOAURO
MAZZONE
SOPRANO
GASBARRI
DI FELICE
FANELLI
BOSCHI
LAVAGNINI
SCHNIDERITSCH
NOBILE
CATRACCHIA
CASO

DI LIELLO
PUPATELLO
VELLI
RAPONI
FEDELE
MALETTA
PENNELLA
PIGINI
BAGAGLINI
QUADRANTI
MOSCETTA
PICA
ARDITO
PIRAS
PIERONI
CIARLA
BIANCHI
CECCONI
CARDELLI
CASALE
GIANSANTE
DIGIACOMOANTONIO
CIOCCHETTI
SPINETTI
CHIALASTRI
MASTRANTONI
GIOVANNINI
COPPOLA
BONOMO
CENNI
LATTANZI
CIARLA
MERLI
MEAZZO
AIELLO
ANGELINI
CASAGRANDE
CIARDI
SCARSELLA

MASSIMO
SANDRO
BRIGITTE
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ROBERTO
CARLA
FAUSTO
ROSA MARIA
SAMANTA
GIUSEPPE
AGOSTINO
ERESTO
AMERICO
GIANNA
MAURO
PIETRO
M.ANTONIETTA
EMANUELA
STEFANO
PAOLO
LUIGI
ROBERTO
MARIA
ANTONIO
PATRIZIO
PIERLUIGI
FRANCESCA
LEONELLO
DANIELE
GIULIA
CATIA

ALDO
ROBERTA
MATTIA
GIUSEPPINA
MAURO
MAURO
ROBERTO
ARMANDO
MARTINA
SEBASTIANO
GIUSEPPE
TONINO
ALDO
ALBERTA
CESARINO
ALVARO
OTTORINO ELISEO
GIUSEPPE
GIORGIO
ALBERTO
SILVANA
MICHELINO
GIUSEPPE
CARLO
DANIELA
LUIGI SALVATORE
ALFREDO
PAOLA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRA
MARCO
CRISTINA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
LINO

VITO
GIOVANNA
EMILIANO
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14

15
18
16

19

10

32

33

34

17

33

20

33

18

19

10
35
22
37

23
19

27
11
28
38

35

GS BANCARI ROMANI

ASD GENZANO MARATHON
RUNNERS AVEZZANO

GS BANCARI ROMANI

POL.CIOCIARA A.FAVA

FORHANS TEAM

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ATLETICA SETINA

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA

ASD GO RUNNING

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ASD ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

ASD PODISTICA CIAMPINO

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATLETICA SETINA

ATLETICA SETINA

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
FREE RUNNERS LARIANO
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

AS ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
RUNNERS ELITE

RUNNERS ELITE

ASD MES COLLEFERRO

ATLETICA CITTA' DEI PAPI

ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ATLETICA SETINA

FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

ASD MES COLLEFERRO

ATLETICA CECCANO

ASD CITTA DE PAPI

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD GENZANO MARATHON
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA

ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ALBATROS ROMA

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING

AMICI DEL PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
FREE RUNNERS LARIANO

ATLETICA GENAZZANO

ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
AS.TRA ROMA

ASD GENZANO MARATHON
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD GO RUNNING

G.S. CAT SPORT

RUNNERS ELITE

GSD LITAL

GS BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
ASD GO RUNNING

ASD MES COLLEFERRO

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
ASD MES COLLEFERRO

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD GO RUNNING

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:50:28
00:50:29
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:38
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:50:56
00:50:56
00:50:57
00:51:12
00:51:14
00:51:19
00:51:41
00:51:42
00:51:44
00:51:48
00:51:49
00:51:55
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:07
00:52:10
00:52:12
00:52:26
00:52:33
00:52:44
00:52:44
00:52:44
00:52:55
00:52:56
00:53:20
00:53:27
00:53:37
00:53:51
00:53:51
00:54:07
00:54:23
00:54:23
00:54:33
00:54:33
00:54:36
00:55:10
00:55:10
00:55:15
00:55:36
00:55:43
00:55:59
00:56:07
00:56:17
00:56:29
00:56:37
00:56:51
00:56:52
00:56:57
00:57:10
00:57:10
00:57:11
00:57:25
00:57:37
00:57:42
00:57:47
00:58:00
00:58:06
00:58:15
00:58:18
00:58:21
00:58:22
00:58:34

00:50:26
00:50:15
00:50:33
00:50:27
00:50:27
00:50:42
00:50:41
00:50:42
00:50:50
00:50:50
00:51:02
00:51:00
00:51:14
00:51:32
00:51:38
00:51:36
00:51:39
00:51:41
00:51:49
00:51:53
00:51:52
00:51:59
00:52:05
00:52:03
00:52:12
00:52:21
00:52:34
00:52:35
00:52:41
00:52:50
00:52:43
00:53:12
00:53:15
00:53:27
00:53:38
00:53:40
00:53:54
00:54:12
00:54:16
00:54:19
00:54:19
00:54:24
00:55:04
00:55:04
00:55:03
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:55:48
00:55:59
00:56:13
00:56:21
00:56:28
00:56:42
00:56:47
00:56:54
00:57:02
00:56:58
00:57:01
00:57:14
00:57:30
00:57:38
00:57:40
00:57:47
00:57:57
00:58:05
00:58:08
00:58:10
00:58:16
00:58:22




268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292

46
223
224
225
47
226
227
228
229
48
49
230
50
51
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
52
239
240

MINORE
MENEGAZZO
PAMBIANCHI
CINQUEGRANA
DE MARZI
BELLONI
BIAGIONI
TRINCA
MENZIONE
PAMBIANCHI
RUBINACE
PIEDIMONTE
CATRACCHIA
CARUGHI
CAROSI
CORNARO
MATEROZZOLI
MONTALDI
CANTILE
LUPI
MORELLI
CANDIDI
FALENI
TAGLIENTE
NAIMO

MARGHERITA
GIANLUCA
GIANNI
ENzO
BEATRICE
REMO
LUIGI
MAURO
ANTONIO
VALENTINA
RITA
VITTORIO
GABRIELLA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
FEDERICO
GINO
PAOLO
CLAUDIO
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
MARCO
ERALDO
PAOLA
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
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ASD GO RUNNING

ASD FILIPPIDE RUNNERS TEAM
ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
AS ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
ASD MES COLLEFERRO

ASD GENZANO MARATHON

ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASD MES COLLEFERRO

ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ASD MAGIC TRAINING

ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
LBM SPORT

ASD PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ASD ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA
ATLETICA GIOVANNI SCAVO VELLETRI
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD RUNNING CLUB ATLETICA LARIANO
TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ASD PODISTI VALMONTONE

TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

00:58:34
00:58:45
00:59:01
00:59:22
00:59:38
00:59:44
01:00:03
01:00:05
01:00:05
01:00:05
01:01:19
01:01:20
01:01:25
01:01:46
01:01:48
01:02:11
01:02:25
01:02:44
01:03:01
01:04:31
01:05:19
01:06:47
01:07:41
01:16:10
01:26:32

00:58:22
00:58:30
00:58:46
00:59:14
00:59:28
00:59:34
00:59:52
00:59:56
00:59:50
00:59:51
01:01:06
01:01:07
01:01:14
01:01:31
01:01:34
01:01:57
01:02:10
01:02:31
01:02:45
01:04:25
01:05:10
01:06:42
01:07:32
01:16:05
01:26:16




